25 Kasim 2022 Cuma

5. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

S At ismi
1.SEMBOL TAY
2LAL GICEG
3.ACARSU
4.CUDA (Kogmaz)
5.DODURGA (Kosmaz)
6.MELTEMRUZGARI
7.SIRINHATUN
8.MSS TEZENE
9.SILASALIHA
10.ANDREAKIZI
11.ATAKUMKIZ
12.KOCADAG
13.ASILANA
14 KMRIK (Kosmaz)
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17.SONEYLUL
18.SUVARIKIZ
19.TATLI KIZ (Kosmaz)
20.VANGA
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15.LADY DILAVER (Kosmaz)
16.0RCUNUN KiZI (Kosmaz)

Kayitlar
SARTLI 4/DHOW/Disi
1.)74.500 £
1)12.851 %
Yag Orijin(Baba - Anne)

4yak OzZGUNHAN - LOY
4ykk  KURTE - ADIGUL
4dyak BILGIN- KERIVE
4ydk  HSARBEY - HINERKIZ
4ydk  OZHABER- POTURGHLI
4yak OYMAKBEYI - AGAFE
4yak  AYABAKAN- NURTEN
4ydk  BABA MEVLUT- ASILKEZ
4ykk  CAVUSOGLU- FERAYHANM
4yak  DEVIREN- GIZELING
4ydk  SLAH- ATAKUM
4ykk  TURBO- GAYEHANM
dyak  CAGAN-BULUTKZI
4yak  SARRAF- BERKAKZ
4yd k BABA MEVLUT - TANEGUL
4ykk  ORGUN- CARTANO
4ydk  BABAMEVLUT- IDLEYLUL
4yak  DEVIRDOVEN- FLFL
4yak UCANOGLU- SILAN
4yak  TUNCAL- KOREBE

2.)29.800 ¢
2)5141 ¢

Siklet
61
60
58
58
58
58
58
56
56
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
55

Sahip
ERH. AK
M LOG. SM. BAYDAN
MEH. BIRDEN
H. TAR. DIKENCIK
F. BAN. GUVENC
FEY. GONULTAS
ALI BUYUKAKPINAR
ERG. FIRAT
REC. INCESU
HAS. AKBULUT
ISM. YAGCI
HAR. DELIGOZ
OKT. KARAOGLU
LUT. SABANCI
R. HAK. DILAVER
UFU. KURTLAR
GUN. SOYUPAK
CEN. DENiz
FAT. TAVER
H. TAR. DIKENCIK

58 kg,

3.14.900 ¢
3)2570 ¢

Antrenérii
U.AYBOGA
B.OZGUR
MEH.KAYA
MOzGUL
S.AYDEMR
N.GONULTAS
SEYIT GOKCE
MEH.KAYA
U.AYBOGA
ATEKE
ATEKE
MEH.KAYA
U.BULUT
MTAVER
FAH.CEYLAN
S.YUDUM
AAZUMBULLER
U.BOLEK
MTAVER
SOZGUR

izmir Hipdromu (5. Yans Giinti)

1600 Kum
4.)7450 ¢
4)1.285¢

HP Son6Y.

53 563855
57 615773
43 646842
40 437391
34 584977
44 258541
37 705020
30 900070
20 080008
31 043004
26 909570
34 740090
35 88-6680
30 496000
26 34-0940
33 708607
36 420-86
26 000487
34 207089
23 009009

Son Kosu Tarihi
13.10.2022
17.07.2022
12.11.2022
23.11.2022
23.11.2022
05.11.2022
11.11.2022
27.07.2022
20.11.2022
24.10.2022
12.11.2022
05.11.2022
04.02.2022
29.10.2022
31.07.2022
12.11.2022
12.11.2022
20.11.2022
24.11.2022
12.11.2022



